
Day Day Date Notes Location Information Places / Things

Sunday 02.10.2016 Heathrow Heathrow Hotel Bath Road http://www.visitnsw.com/

Sunday 02.10.2016

Monday 03.10.2016 17:05 Departure Heathrow Airport Terminal #3 12 Hours

Tuesday 04.10.2016 11:55 Arrive Hong Kong Terminal #1

Tuesday 04.10.2016 18:50 Depart Hong Kong Terminal #1 9 Hours

1 Wednesday 05.10.2016 07:10 Arrival Day Sydney Airport Darlinghurst 11am - P67 Airport link 13 minutes to city centre by train

2 Thursday 06.10.2016 Sydney

3 Friday 07.10.2016 Sydney

4 Saturday 08.10.2016 Sydney

5 Sunday 09.10.2016 Leave 10am Sydney Katoomba flex - P104 Pick up hire car from airport

6 Monday 10.10.2016 Blue Mountains National Park Coowee Cottage

7 Tuesday 11.10.2016 Blue Mountains National Park 64 miles Scenic World, Echo Point & Wentworth Falls http://www.nationalparks.nsw.gov.au/things-to-do/Lookouts/Gordon-Falls-l

8 Wednesday 12.10.2016 Blue Mountains National Park Bells Line of Road B59 P107

9 Thursday 13.10.2016 Blue Mountains National Park Hunter Valley P118 http://www.winecountry.com.au/

10 Friday 14.10.2016 Leave 12am Blue Mountains National Park Port  Macquarie 2pm - P130

11 Saturday 15.10.2016 Port  Macquarie Lighthouse Beach Whale watching P123

12 Sunday 16.10.2016 Port  Macquarie 287 miles Waterfall Way Drive from Coffs Harbour P140

13 Monday 17.10.2016 Port  Macquarie Dorrigo national park P141 / Mt Warning

14 Tuesday 18.10.2016 Leave 10am Port  Macquarie Byron Bay 1pm to 9pm - P156 Most easterly point of Australia

15 Wednesday 19.10.2016 Byron Bay 247 miles

16 Thursday 20.10.2016 Byron Bay

17 Friday 21.10.2016 Leave 10am Byron Bay Hastings Point

18 Saturday 22.10.2016 Ron & Joy Hastings Point

19 Sunday 23.10.2016 Ron & Joy 28 miles

20 Monday 24.10.2016 Ron & Joy

21 Tuesday 25.10.2016 Leave Ron & Joy Agnes Water 2pm - P379

22 Wednesday 26.10.2016 Agnes Water The Billabong Great Barrier Reef

23 Thursday 27.10.2016 Agnes Water 380 miles

24 Friday 28.10.2016 Agnes Water

25 Saturday 29.10.2016 Agnes Water

25 Sunday 30.10.2016 Agnes Water

27 Monday 31.10.2016 Leave 10am Agnes Water Mount Coolum flex - P336

28 Tuesday 01.11.2016 Mount Coolum 247 miles

29 Wednesday 02.11.2016 Mount Coolum

30 Thursday 03.11.2016 Mount Coolum

31 Friday 04.11.2016 Mount Coolum

Saturday 05.11.2016 Departure Day flex Brisbane 71 miles Return hire car

Sunday 06.11.2016 00:50 Departure Brisbane Airport Terminal #1 9 Hours

Sunday 06.11.2106 07:25 Arrive Hong Kong Terminal #1

Sunday 06.11.2016 09:40 Depart Hong Kong Terminal #1 13 Hours

Sunday 06.11.2016 15:00 Arrival Heathrow Airport Terminal #3

http://www.visitnsw.com/
http://www.nationalparks.nsw.gov.au/things-to-do/Lookouts/Gordon-Falls-lookout-and-picnic-area
http://www.winecountry.com.au/
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